Barnskydd for spis

E] Electrolux

E40HPRG60

For a kitchen safer for children

This child protection for freestanding cookers keeps children’s curious hands

away from touching or knocking over hot pots and pans, protecting them from
burns. The guard is universal and fits all freestanding cookers and is easy to

install. Dimensions: Min 40 cm - max 75 cm

Electrolux barnskydd for fristdende spisar. Bredd: min 40 cm, max 75 cm.
Universalskydd, enkel att installera haller barns nyfikna fingrar borta fran heta
kastruller och pannor sa att de inte branner sig. Innehaller 1st.
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E] Electrolux

Tekniska specifikationer

Typ av tillbehor

Typ

Hojd, mm

Djup, mm

Innehall
Produktnummer (PNC)
EAN-kod

partCode

Halldkydd
Skydd
125
0

1st

902 979 239
7321422641057

9029792398
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